
Laser Pricing Upper Body

UPPER LIP

CHIN

UPPER LIP & CHIN

BEARD

MONOBROW

SIDEBURNS

HAIRLINE

FULL FACE

 £189 

 £189 

 £ 357 

 £420 

 £147 

 £273 

 £273 

 £504 

 £45 

 £45 

 £85 

 £100 

£35 

 £65 

 £65 

 £120

Laser Acne Treatment IPL skin rejuvenation
HALF FACE 
(CHEEKS,  JAWLINE & CHIN)

FULL FACE

CHEST/SHOULDER

£90

£150
 

 £100

NOSE

CHEEKS

HALF FACE 

FULL FACE

FULL FACE & NECK

HANDS

£55

£95 

£80 

 £135 

 £190

£95

  £273 

 £189 

 £294 

 £441  

 £231  

 £651  

 £546 

 £756 

 £756 

 £65 

 £45 

 £70 

 £105 

 £55 

 £155 

 £130 

 £180 

 £180 

LINEA NIGRA

NIPPLE AREA

UNDER ARMS

ARMS

HANDS & FINGERS

ARMS/HANDS/FINGERS

HALF BACK

FULL BACK

CHEST

AREA X6COST X6COSTAREA

Lower Body Upper Body

LOWER LEG

FULL LEG

BUTTOCKS

FEET & TOES

  £588 

 £798 

 £546 

 £231

 £140 

 £190 

 £130 

 £55

   £294 

 £420 

 £546 

 £1 ,092

  £70 

 £100 

 £130 

 £260

BIKINI LINE

BRAZILIAN

HOLLYWOOD

FULL LEG & BIKINI 

AREA X6COST X6COSTAREA

We recommend a course of 6 treatments for 
maximum resullts

The course prices are discounted at 30% 

Final prices are subject to our complimentary 
consultation and free patch test



Prices

1 AREA

2 AREAS

£185

£285

3 AREAS

4 AREAS

£425

£475

CryroPen M CooLift Gun

cryosthetics.co.uk

Removes  sk in  imperfect ions  such as  Sk in  
Tags ,  Warts ,  Mi l ia ,  Cherry Angioma,  
Pigmentat ion

The most effective non – invasive fat reduction machine to enter the Aesthetic Industry

60 minute LipoContrast session freezes fat cells in stubborn fatty areas, eliminating a large 
percentage of fat in one treatment

A fac ia l  t reatment,  spray ing h igh 
pressured CO2 f low onto the fac ia l  
t i s sues  at a  low temperature  
combined wi th  a h igh concentrat ion 
of ant i  ag ing and l i f t ing ingred ients

CONSULTATION REQUIRED PRIOR TO TREATMENT

PRICES FROM £50 PER TREATMENT

PER TREATMENT £

COURSE OF 6 (RECOMMENDED) -  £300

Miss Selfies Party 11-13 years


