We recommend a course of 6 treatments for maximum resullts

The course prices are discounted at 30%

Final prices are subject to our complimentary consultation and free patch test

Laser Pricing

AREA	COST	X6
UPPER LIP	£45	£189
CHIN	£45	£189
UPPER LIP & CHIN	£85	£ 357
BEARD	£100	£420
MONOBROW	£35	£147
SIDEBURNS	£65	£273
HAIRLINE	£65	£273
FULL FACE	£120	£504

Lower Body

AREA	COST	Х6
LOWER LEG	£140	£588
FULL LEG	£190	£798
BUTTOCKS	£130	£546
FEET & TOES	£55	£231



Laser Acne Treatment

(CHEEKS, JAWLINE & CHIN)	£90
FULL FACE	£150
CHEST/SHOULDER	£100



Upper Body

AREA	COST	X6
LINEA NIGRA	£65	£273
NIPPLE AREA	£45	£189
UNDER ARMS	£70	£294
ARMS	£105	£441
HANDS & FINGERS	£55	£231
ARMS/HANDS/FINGERS	£155	£651
HALF BACK	£130	£546
FULL BACK	£180	£756
CHEST	£180	£756

Upper Body

AREA	COST	Х6
BIKINI LINE	£70	£294
BRAZILIAN	£100	£420
HOLLYWOOD	£130	£546
FULL LEG & BIKINI	£260	£1,092



NOSE	£55
CHEEKS	£95
HALF FACE	£80
FULL FACE	£135
FULL FACE & NECK	£190
HANDS	£95





cryosthetics.co.uk

CryroPen M

Removes skin imperfections such as Skin Tags, Warts, Milia, Cherry Angioma, Piamentation

CONSULTATION REQUIRED PRIOR TO TREATMENT PRICES FROM £50 PER TREATMENT

CooLift Gun

A facial treatment, spraying high pressured CO2 flow onto the facial tissues at a low temperature combined with a high concentration of antiaging and lifting ingredients

PER TREATMENT £ COURSE OF 6 (RECOMMENDED) - £300

Miss Selfies Party 11-13 years

The most effective non – invasive fat reduction machine to enter the Aesthetic Industry

60 minute LipoContrast session freezes fat cells in stubborn fatty areas, eliminating a large percentage of fat in one treatment

















Prices